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NOTES:
1..ELECTRICAL:
RATING VOLTAGE :50V AC

E Circuit Diagram for Card Detect Switch I

o o e o CURRENT RATING:0.5A Max
(oriAL 010 ¢ ) CONTACT RESISTANCE:40m( MAX

o 2 o o DIELECTRIC VOLTAGE :500V AC
e INSULATION RESISTANCE: 1000MC MIN

E_*Eﬂﬂ L D ‘j 2 MECHANICAL:

15.2040.10
15.20£0.15

i a DURABITITY:5,000 CYCLES

3 MATERIAL:

14g0ihz HOUSING:LCP UL94V—0 BLACK

SLIDE:LCP UL94V-0 BLACK
CONTACT:PHOSPHOR BRONZE
SHELL:STAINLESS STEEL
SPRING:STAINLESS STEEL
LINK:STAINLESS STEEL

0.8410.10

B
g 11.15£0.10
3
3

0.60

2.5125

5.60(CARD PUSH OUT AREA)
2.30(CARD LOCK AREA)
1.40(CARD PUSH IN AREA)

11.66

12.46
12.96
13.64
14.42
15.32

15.35
14.15

PIN ASSIGNMENTS
10*0.60 Pin§ Name Description
DAT2 Data_Line(Bit 2)
CD/DAT3 Card Detect/Data_line(Bit 3)
CMD Command/Response
Voo Supply voltage
CLK Clock
Vss Supply voltage ground
DATO Data Line (Bit 0)
DAT1 Data Line (Bit 1)
GND GROUND
COMMON CD1
DETECT SW(GND) CD2

—

[

PETELL

%‘ 3.275 0.725
| 6.088 6.10

6.833 7.083

N

rrd Pottern area
[——1:No Pattern exposed area
XXX :No Pattern area

© | 0| N| | O | N N|—
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CARD INSERT LAYOUT TOLERANCE:£0.05

Singatron Enterprise Co., Ltd.

GENERAL TOLERANCE TITLE | Micro SD Conn. Standard Push Type H:1.32
XX. XXX. £ DWN | CMVEN |PART NO. 2SD6404-MSD661015
X. £0.30 XXX £0.05  [CHKD| 202011012 [SCALE 1:1 |UNIT:  mm @ =t
X +£0.25 X 3 APVD| 1aMES |SIZE: A3 |SHEET:1 OF 2|REV: 1
XX +0.20 X £2 CUSTOMER COPY
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Singatron Enterprise Co., Ltd.

GENERAL TOLERANCE

TILE

Micro SD Conn. Standard Push Type H:1.32

PART NO. 2SD6404-MSD661015 A

XX. £ XXX. * DWN | CMVEN
X. £0.30 XXX £0.05  |CHKD|[2020/10/12|{SCALE 1:1 [UNIT: mm | & =%
X £0.25 X3 APVD| JAMES |SIZE: A3 |SHEET:2 OF 2(REV: 1
XX £0.20 X 22 CUSTOMER COPY
3 ﬁ | 6 7 | 8 oA RD-06-043-A




